AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	F	AGE OF PAGES	
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO		FECTIVE DATE	A DEC	DUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	(5.000	1 2	
M0003	į		T REC	20131110N/FORCHASE REQ. NO	3. PRO	JECT NO (If applicable)	
6 ISSUED BY	CODE NRC	Block 16C	7 AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	NRCHO	
US NDC - NO	Witchg			INCV			
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP ATTN ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001		ACQ MAI	US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRA	CTOR (No., street, county.	State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO			
PNEDOV DECEMBELL INC.			H	•			
ENERGY RESEARCH INC ATTN TRACEY MULLINIX			9E). DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
CA							
ROCKVILLE MD 2085239	01		100	A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORD	CD NO		
			× N	RC-HQ-12-C-42-0094	ER NU.		
			N	RC-T004			
			10	B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 621211259	FACII	LITY CODE		02/26/2013	1		
	11	. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	S TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
Items 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or telegram which incl THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH	copies of ludes a reference to the E RECEIPT OF OFFER to change an offer alread	the amendment, (b) By ack solicitation and amendmen RS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A dy submitted, such change	knowledging re nt numbers - F AND DATE SP o may be made	tion or as amended, by one of the following togeth of this amendment on each copy of AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMEN ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION Or by telegram or letter, provided each leieg	the offer subm NT TO BE REC OF YOUR OFF	itted or (c) By CEIVED AT ER If by	
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT							
0000-0000C-RECON-00-		-000-00000-000	00				
13. THIS ITEM ONL	APPLIES TO MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRACTS/C	ORDERS. IT N	IODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	S DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM 14.	
ORDER NO IN ITEM	VI 10A			GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char Y OF FAR 43 103(b).			
50 343 0 71		NTERED INTO PURSUANT		SITY OF:			
• •	e of modification and au	Reimbursement	-				
D OTHER (Speary typ	e or mounication and at	monty;					
				1 copies to the			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	····	required to sign this docum	 		-		
The purposes of this by 450 hours thereby \$111,618.82 to \$170,	task order increasing 405.36; and	modification the total cei (2) remove th	are to: iling of ne Admir	(1) increase the lefthe task order by \$ nistrative Contractinging George Thomas as	vel of 58,786. g Offic	54 from er	
Refer to page 2 for	modification	n details.					
Fotal Ceiling Amount Fotal Obligation Amo Period of Performanc	ount: \$91,000 ce: 03/01/201	0.00 (Unchange 13 to 09/30/20	ed) 015				
		ment referenced in Item 9		eretofore changed, remains unchanged a			
Moh. Sen Khati	ype or print) b-Rahmr	Presiden	,	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING MINIQUE MALONE	OFFICER (Ty	oe or pnnt)	
15B. COMPRACTOR/OFFIROR	Z fel	15C DATE SIGN	NED 16B	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	ulore	16C DATE SIGNED	
NSN 540-01-152-8070	CG (O Sign)		101	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	STANDAR	RD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)	
Previous edition unusable		•		U	Prescribed		

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



The purposes of this task order modification are to: (1) increase the level of effort (LOE) by 450 hours from 820 hours to 1,270 hours thereby increasing the total ceiling of the task order by \$58,786.54 from \$111,618.82 to \$170,405.36; (2) remove the Administrative Contracting Officer Representative (COR), Christine Briggs, thereby leaving George Thomas as the only COR in the task order.

Accordingly the following changes are hereby made:

1) Section A.1 PRICE/COST SCHEDULE is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in-lieu thereof:

BASE PERIOD – March 1, 2013, through September 30, 2015							
	DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES		FIXED FEE	TOTAL CPFF			
001	Services described in the attached Statement of Work (SOW)	\$162,290.82	\$8,114.54	\$170,405.36			
		Total		\$170,405.36			

- 2) Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION COST-PLUS-FIXED-FEE (AUG 2011) ALTERNATE I (AUG 2011), paragraphs (a) and (f) are deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu-thereof:
 - (a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is \$170,405.36, of which the sum of \$162,290.82 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$8,114.54 represents the fixed-fee.
 - (f) In accordance with FAR 52.216-8 Fixed Fee, it is the policy of the NRC to withhold payment of fee after payment of 85 percent of the fee has been paid in order to protect the Government's interest. The amount of fixed-fee withheld from the contractor will not exceed 15 percent of the total fee or \$100,000.00, whichever is less. Accordingly, the maximum amount of fixed-fee that may be held in reserve is \$1,217.18."
- 3) Section entitled "Statement of Work" is deleted it in its entirety substituted with the attached Statement of Work.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is provided below:

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations	.\$91;000.00
FY 2012 Obligated Amount via Mod M002 (transfer from Base)	
FY 2013 Obligated Amount via Mod M001	\$ 1,000.00
FY 2012 Obligated Amount at Award (transfer from Base)	.\$ 5,000.00

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged. END OF TEXT